Calculite LED 1.75"
 with Micro Vetro
Professional-grade downlighting with decorative elements
D	 Philips Lightolier
Powerful. Affordable. Versatile.
1.75"
Calculite
LED 1.75"

IC and other installation accessories
14	 Philips Lightolier
Ordering guide and specifications
A + C + D (if required) + E (optional) = complete unit.
Calculite 1.75" with Micro Vetro is composed of f ixture, reflector, decorative element, installation accessories (if required), and microstructure lens (optional)
Open and lensed reflectors
Series Style Finish Flange
C2L  Round DL	 Downlight (50° cutoff )
DLLS	� Downlight (75° cutoff )
with linear spread lens
LW	 Lensed wall washer 4
BK	 Black
CCD	 Comfort clear linear diffuse
CCZ	 Champagne bronze
WH	 Painted white
P	 Aperture-matching
FT	 Flush mount 5
C2X2L  Square DL	 Downlight (50° cutoff )
LW	 Lensed wall washer 4
BK	 Black
WH	 Painted white
P	 Aperture-matching
FT	 Flush mount 5
Micro Vetro decorative elements
Series Style
D2L
D2L  Decorative R01	 Round acrylic w/aluminum insert
R02	 Round acrylic
R03	 Round glass
S01	 Square acrylic
S02	 Square glass
Comfort clear diffuse reflector is standard.
Compatible with all open and lensed reflectors.
Other finishes are available. Please contact factory.
Fixture
Series
Lumen
package
Trim
flange
Color
temp
Beam
spread
Installation
style
Input
voltage
C2L 04 R
C2L � Calculite
1.75" LED
04  400lms 1 DL	 Flanged
DLFT	 Flush mount 2
30K  3000K
27K  2700K
12	 12° 3
17	 17°
25	 25°
38	 38°
47	 47°
R � Installs from below  	 1	 120V
UZ10V	 �Universal
(with 0-10V dimming)
Standard fixture is Non-IC, wet location 3.